1
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Interference Suppression Capacitor NPX Series
*250 VAC for UL & CSA
 275 VAC for UL, VDE, CQC, CE, ENEC
 310 VAC  for UL

Tolerance Code K =  ±10%, M = ± 20%
Voltage (VAC)*
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
NPX
Series
M or M2
Miniature Size (see values table)
TB
Optional Tape & Box Packaging**
**Tape & Box available for values up to 0.1μF with
a lead-space of 10mm and 15mm
X2
Safety Classifi cation
F
RoHS Compliant
*These value are not available tape & box
#1 - ±0.4mm tolerance available special order
STANDARD VALUES AND CASE SIZE (mm)
L
H
T
LS
25m
m
 m
in.LD
0.1μF (K)  310V  ~  X2
G M F/C  N P X  /  N I C
275VAC  250VAC  06/12
10
3
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Interference Suppression Capacitor NPX Series
*These value are not available tape & box
#1 - ±0.4mm tolerance available special order
Part Number Cap. Value
(μF)
Capacitance
Code
L
±0.5
T
±0.5
H
±0.5
LS
±0.5#1
LD
±0.08
Bulk Package
Quantity
Tape & Box
Quantity
NPX102K275VX2F 0.001 102 13.0 5.0 11.0
10.0 0.6
500 500
NPX122K275VX2F 0.0012 122 13.0 5.0 11.0 500 500
NPX152K275VX2F 0.0015 152 13.0 5.0 11.0 500 500
NPX182K275VX2F 0.0018 182 13.0 5.0 11.0 500 500
NPX222K275VX2F 0.0022 222 13.0 5.0 11.0 500 500
NPX272K275VX2F 0.0027 272 13.0 5.0 11.0 500 500
NPX332K275VX2F 0.0033 332 13.0 5.0 11.0 500 500
NPX392K275VX2F 0.0039 392 13.0 5.0 11.0 500 500
NPX472K275VX2F 0.0047 472 13.0 5.0 11.0 500 500
NPX562K275VX2F 0.0056 562 13.0 5.0 11.0 500 500
NPX682K275VX2F 0.0068 682 13.0 5.0 11.0 500 500
NPX822K275VX2F 0.0082 822 13.0 5.0 11.0 500 500
NPX103K275VX2MF
0.01 103
13.0 5.0 11.0 500 500
NPX103K275VX2F 18.0 5.0 11.0